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AGE DISTRIBUTION
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45-64
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REGISTERED VOTERS

50%

24%

2%

22%City of Downey has 55,520 registered voters

COMMUNITY 
ENGAGEMENT

Downey has approximately 150 Neighborhood Watch Groups

Public Meeting Agendas and
agenda-related documents
are available online at
www.downeyca.org

Videos of City Council
Meetings are also streamed
live the day of the meeting
or available for viewing
afterwards at
www.downeyca.org

DOWNEY POPULATION 
113,363

79.4%

20.6%

TYPE OF
HOUSEHOLDS

Family
Households

Non-Family
Households

Democratic
49.8%

American
Independent
2.2%

EDUCATIONBY ETHNICITY

65+

25-44

15-24

1,923

POPULATION 3+ Years enrolled in school: 33,085

 

SCHOOLS IN DOWNEY

EDUCATIONAL ATTAINMENT

Population over 25 years of age: 70,454

Bachelors Degree or Higher

Sources: Downey Unified School District/ California Department of Education, WASC

20.7%

29.3%

27.1%

22.9%

Total # of
Households 33,941

White 14.1%

Black 3.5%

Asian 6.3%
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Hispanic  74.8%

Other 1.1%

American Indian 0.2%

Some College

High School Diploma

Less than HS Diploma

2010 Census data was used when possible.  When the 2010 Census data was not available,
the data used is from the American Community Survey (ACS) 5 Year estimates from 2009-14.

13 Public Elementary Schools
4 Public Middle Schools

3 Public High Schools
4 WASC - Accredited Private Elementary/ Secondary Schools
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Graduate/ 
Professional

College UndergradK-12thNursery School

21,781 8,188 1,193

Democratic
49.8%

Other
24.2%

Republican
23.8%



Community Profile

TRANSIT & 
   THE ENVIRONMENT

EMPLOYMENT, ECONOMY
& HOUSING

Downey residents and businesses divert an estimated 40,000 tons 
of recyclables away from landfills every year.

On average 13% of full time City of Downey employees participate in
ride sharing programs or commute using low emission vehicles and 4% 
use non-vehicle transportation such as walking, biking or public transportation.

Keep Downey Beautiful program; 14 city-wide public clean-up events, 
4 smart gardening / composting workshops, and 3 hazardous waste and 
electronic disposal round-ups per year.

Farmer’s Market that promotes local organic farms and goods.

Christmas tree recycling program 

OTHER AMENITIES
• One (1) Public Library 
• Three (3) Hospitals 
• One (1) public swimming pool open during the summer 

only 
• Four (4) summer camps 
• Three (3) walking trails 
• One (1) skateboard park 
• 12 parks: 112.05 acres  
• One (1) off-leash dog park 
• 12 tennis courts, 10 play grounds, 4 soccer fields, 4 

outdoor sand volleyball courts, 5.5 outdoor basketball 
courts, 2 handball courts, 10 ball diamonds, 9 picnic 
shelters, 3 activity rooms (all shelters and activity rooms 
are for public use and reservable) 

• One (1) gymnasium; indoor basketball and volleyball 
courts 

• One (1) community and senior center facility that 
provides activities, meals and social services 

• ASPIRE after school educational program at 3 middle 
and 9 elementary school sites 

• Two (2) golf courses (1 city operated & 1 county 
operated) 

• Two (2) public ponds 
• Two (2) access points to bike route trail heads 
• One (1) civic theatre 
• One (1) Space Science Museum / Learning Center 
• Dial-A-Ride program for seniors and persons with 

disabilities 
• Fixed route transit system 
• One (1) cemetery  
• One (1) bocce ball court  
• 20+ community events a year; Tour De Downey bike 

event, Kidsday, TLC 5K, Hall of Fame, Concerts in the 
Park, Easter Extravaganza, Street Fair, Arc Walk, Dia De 
Los Muertos, International Food Festival, Pumpkin Patch 
& much more.  

EMPLOYMENT
Median Household Income
$56,675

In Labor
Force 66.6%

Sales & Office

     
     

   
    

  
   

     
     

    
  

    

Source: Verified by the City of Downey Community Development and all other information
is from the 2014 Comprehensive Annual Financial Report

LARGEST EMPLOYERS

Single
Family

Detached

Single
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Multi-
Family

2 to 4 Units

Multi-
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Housing Units 
by Housing Type: 35,606
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Rent

Own
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Management, Business, Professional & Arts

Service

Sales & Office

30.5%

16.9%

29.7%

8.4%

14.5%

Construction & Maintenance

Production & Transportation

6.2%

93.8%

Unemployed

Employed

Kaiser Permanente

Stonewood Shopping Center

Rancho Los Amigos Medical Center
PIH Health*
City of Downey*
Coca Cola Bottling Company
County of Los Angeles Internal Service Department
Lakewood Health Center

4,500
2,450
1,765
1,685
1,410
1,100

833
800
712
314

8.2%
4.5%
3.2%
3.1%
2.6%
2.0%
1.5%
1.5%
1.3%
0.6%

Employer
Number of
Employees

Percent of Total
Employment

HOUSING
Median Existing Home Sales Price: $421,000

Source: Southern California Association of Governments’ (SCAG) Regional Council City Profile 2014


